62482 <sup>'93</sup> JUN 3 PH 3 30	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Vol.m93 Page 12805
Stan Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Filed for record at request of: <u>Aspen Title Co</u> on this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>3:30</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>12805</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Dauline Mullindure</u>
ATC 39 <u>928</u>	Fee, \$10.00
가장 방법을 위한 방법을 하는 것이 같이 것 같은 물건이 있는 것이 같은 말을 받았다. 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 없다.	F FULL RECONVEYANCE

	: way 22, 1991	Recorded : May	29, 1991
Fee Number	: 29946	Book : M91	Page : 10100
County Of State Of	Klamath		
Trustor	: Oregon : Ronald E. Flescher and Vel	vet Flescher	
Trustee	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	. 김 상태는 동안을 다 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 한 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않이 않이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이	
Beneficiary	: Klamath Public Employees F	'ederal Credit U	Inion

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

: June 3, 1993

특히 가는 <u>만</u> 난 가지 주가지 그렇게			
ASPEN TITLE	& ESCROW 1	INC	1 4 TA 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Bullidee		N 1 Contractor	
BY LTIN COL		RIA .	
v <u>~~ou</u>	<u>Unerc</u>	enters	en
그는 말 다 한 가 못 걸었다. 강성품		and the second	-7

State Of Oregon		
County Of SS		
<u>June 3</u> , 19 <u>93</u> .		$\sim$
Personally appeared		Post-1
duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act a	of Aspen Title & corporation by authority nd deed.	of its Board of Directors and he
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Refore Mo:	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
Klamath Public Employees Federal Credit Union	Debbe K	MY COMMISSION ELFIRES DEC. 17, 1995
3737 Shasta Way Klamath Falls, Or. 97603	Notary Public for Orego My Commission Expire	